G-NW "TIGER" BASKETBALL 2024-2025

Mon. DEC. 2

Tue. DEC. 3
Thu. DEC. 5
DECEMBER 9-13

Sat. DEC. 14
Tue. DEC. 17
Wed. DEC. 18
Fri. DEC. 20
Sat. DEC. 21

Mon. DEC. 23
DECEMBER 26-30
Tue. JAN. 7
Thu. JAN. 9
JANUARY 11-18

Tue. JAN. 21
Fri. JAN. 24
Tue. JAN. 28
Thu. JAN. 30
Sat. FEB. 1
Tue. FEB. 4
Fri. FEB. 7
Fri. FEB. 14
Tue. FEB. 18
Thu. FEB. 20
Sat. FEB. 22

09/25/24

Gillespie

Bunker Hill

Carlinville

Spartan Classic Tourney
Fresh/Soph Sweatfest
South County
Southwestern

Calhoun

Fresh/Soph Sweatfest
Griggsville-Perry
Waverly Holiday Tourney
Brown County

West Central
Winchester Tourney
Pleasant Hill

Wood River

Staunton

Edinburg

Pawnee

Carrollton

Routt

Triopia

Raymond (SENIOR NIGHT)

North Greene

Regionals

NW

NG
G

Franklin

Virginia
NW

G

TBD

6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA
9:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



